11-1	1175	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
DRM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate) MTC 2		STEVENS-NEES LAW PUB. CO. HANNESS LAW PUB. CO. M89 Page 6082
BARGAIN AN	D SALE DEED	
903's I	RICHARD L.	GARBUTT and , hereinafter called grantor,
98947 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That TRICIA A. GARBUTT r the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, MILLE KRIEGER and LINDA SCHMALE, Tr	bargain, sell and c	onvey unto KOSTA LIVING THUST.
• the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, MILLE KRIEGER and LINDA SCHMALE, Tr reinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe nements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto k Klamath, State of Oregon, described as	ustees essors and assigns a belonging or in any	to totat earthin real property with the
Lot "C" in Block "A" of NIC Falls, according to the file in the office of the C ALSO the adjacent portion o	ounty Clerk	of Klamath County, Oregon,
SUBJECT TO:		
extending through Block Nichols Addition tot he C provisions thereof record page 579 Deed Records of Kl	led February	ubdivision of Block 00, ath Falls, the terms and 25, 1953 in Volumbe 297,
		$\sim$
		(a)
UF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gr		
part of the consideration of the deal and where the context so In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed th if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sig order of its board of directors.	ned and seal affixe	by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF A PRI ICABLE LAN	ND RICHAR	V
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCENT USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING FEE TITLE TO THE THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY ( PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES.	or PATRIC	ra a. GARBUTTArbutt
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, [ORS 194.570] use the form of acknowledgment opposite.]	STATE OF OREGON	County of
ATTE OF ORFGON.	The fo	10 by
County of Klamath )ss. County of Klamath ) The topepoing instrument was acknowledged before	- 40 5	dent and hy
me this the ord		retary of
Richard L. Garbutt and Patricia A. Garbutt	a	corporation, on behalt of the corporatio
- Cal Mithill	Notary Public for Ore	gon (SEA
Avotary Fublic Idi Oregen	My commission expire	
and a second		
		STATE OF OREGON,
RICHARD L. GARBUTT		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
PATRICIA A. GARBUTI 10 N 7th KEO 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	3	County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst
PATRICIA A. GARBUTI // 0 N 7th GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS (KOSTA LIVING TRUST, CAMILLE KRIEGER AND LINDA SCHMALE, TRUSTEES		County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th day ofApril
PATRICIA A. GARBUTI GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS KOSTA LIVING TRUST. CAMILLE KRIEGER AND LINDA SCHMALE. TRUSTEES 1931 LUCON St. KF. 9760 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	0/ SPACE RESERV FOR	County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th. day ofApril
PATRICIA A. GARBUIL 10 N 74 FO 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS KOSTA LIVING TRUST, CAMILLE KRIEGEF AND LINDA SCHMALE, TRUSTEES 1021 HURON St. KF. 9760	0/	County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th day ofApril
PATRICIA A. GARBUTI GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS KOSTA LIVING TRUST, CAMILLE KRIEGER AND LINDA SCHMALE, 'TRUSTEES 1931 JULON St, KF, 9760 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	0/ SPACE RESERV FOR	County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th. day ofApril
PATRICIA A. GARBUTI GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS KOSTA LIVING TRUST. CAMILLE KRIEGER AND LINDA SCHMALE. 'TRUSTEES 1931 JULION St, KF, 9760 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: CCANTEE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	0/ space reserv for recorder's u	County ofKLamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th day ofApril
PATRICIA A. GARBUTI 10 N 7th FO 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS KOSTA LIVING TRUST, CAMILLE KRIEGER AND LINDA SCHMALE, 'TRUSTRESS 1931 LUCON St, KF, 9760 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: CCANTEE	0/ space reserv for recorder's u	County ofKLamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th day ofApril
PATRICIA A. GARBUTI GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS KOSTA LIVING TRUST. CAMILLE KRIEGER AND LINDA SCHMALE. TRUSTEES 1931 HULLOW St. KF. 9760 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: CLANTEE NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	0/ space reserv for recorder's u	County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th day ofApril

1.5 %